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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Olivia  S to ltenberg3086
OGA

9.000 8.900 9.3509.200 36.450
9T 7 1 4T 1 

1 

Em ar ie  Conley3077
OGA

9.200 8.750 9.4509.000 36.400
3T 8 2 2 2 

2 

Gem m a Bohnart3108
Trinit i

9.100 9.350 9.2508.300 36.000
8 1 10T 6T 3 

3 

Ella  Loew ens3082
OGA

9.200 9.050 9.2508.450 35.950
3T 3T 8 6T 4 

4 

Kinz ie  Be lsky3076
OGA

9.250 9.050 9.3508.200 35.850
2 3T 12 4T 5 

5 

Ada  Casey3097
Premier Gymnastics

9.200 8.200 9.5508.750 35.700
3T 14T 5 1 6T

6T

Char lotte  Osborne3083
OGA

9.150 9.000 9.2008.350 35.700
7 5 9 10 6T

6T

Em m a Buckley3096
Premier Gymnastics

9.000 8.200 9.4008.900 35.500
9T 14T 3 3 8 

8 

Quinn F r itz3054
Cahoy 's

8.900 8.500 9.2508.800 35.450
11T 12 4 6T 9 

9 

W illa  De tw e ile r3109
Trinit i

9.300 8.700 9.2508.100 35.350
1 9 15 6T 10 

10 

Gentry W right3060
Cahoy 's

9.200 9.100 8.8008.150 35.250
3T 2 13T 14 11 

11 

Lake lyn Dunbar3062
Cedar Va lley

8.700 8.650 9.1508.650 35.150
14 10 7 11T 12 

12 

Eastyn Dom inguez3079
OGA

8.900 8.950 9.1508.000 35.000
11T 6 16 11T 13 

13 

Ella  Dolan3063
Legacy

8.900 8.600 9.0507.700 34.250
11T 11 17 13 14 

14 

A lexis  Bey3061
Cedar Va lley

8.600 8.350 8.4508.700 34.100
15 13 6 16T 15 

15 

Jo lie tte  M ora les3071
Metro Stars

8.500 7.800 8.6508.300 33.250
16T 17 10T 15 16 

16 

Kins ley Pe te rs3101
Premier Gymnastics

8.500 8.100 8.4508.150 33.200
16T 16 13T 16T 17 

17 
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